General information about company

Scrip code 535458

NSE Symbol NIBL

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE047001014

Name of the company

NRB Industrial Bearings Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . i i i
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos Sharcholding as a Ez;rslbjfr :efc?l]fii?elsg (Iil)gl s held n each
Category Nos. Of full.y paid | paid-up shares shares " | % of total no. of
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights |
(I) shareholder (1) shares shares Depqsﬁory — V)t as per SCRR, Total as
(I1) held (IV) | held Receipts (V) (VI) 1957) (VIID) As a | cjass eg: | Class a % of
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘eromoter 13 17054534 17054534 | 70.38 17054534 17054534 | 70.38
Group
(B) Public 7290 7176116 7176116 |29.62 7176116 7176116 |29.62
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 7303 24230650 24230650 | 100 24230650 24230650 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 70.38 17054534
Group
B) Public 29.62 7068375
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 24122909




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res nos total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying sha;es shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | held (VIT) (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Refeiptsry — (IV)+ per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares V1) (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIIL) | Class eg: | Class Total TOt'fil
held Asa%of |x egy | O% Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 7615624 7615624 |31.43 7615624 7615624 |31.43
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 9438910 9438910 |38.95 9438910 9438910 |38.95
(specify)
?:;'IT)OMI 13 17054534 17054534 | 70.38 17054534 17054534 | 70.38
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 13 17054534 17054534 | 70.38 17054534 17054534 | 70.38
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(D)+(A)
2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 1750 1750 0.01 1750 1750 0.01
Financial
(6] Institutions/ 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Banks
Sub-Total
3 1950 1950 0.01 1950 1950 0.01
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 6866 3892696 3892696 | 16.07 3892696 3892696 | 16.07
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 6 1305847 1305847 |5.39 1305847 1305847 |5.39
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 775 775 0 775 775 0
(e Any Other 414 1974848 1974848 |8.15 1974848 1974848 |8.15
(specify)
(S];l)l;—}"l)“otal 7287 7174166 7174166 |29.61 7174166 7174166 |29.61
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 7290 7176116 7176116 |29.62 7176116 7176116 |29.62
(B(2)+(B)
(3)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (

7303 24230650 24230650 | 100 24230650 24230650 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 7303 24230650 24230650 | 100 24230650 24230650 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
£ Locked in pledged or
No. Of Shares . i
No. Of No. of Underlying Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . assuming full conversion of encumbered .
. . Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr convertible held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share -
securities and No. . Asa Asa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a o o
.. < Of Warrants (Xi) |, % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) @) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 31.43 7615624
(d) 38.95 9438910
(Slu)b'T"tal (@A) 70.38 17054534
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.38 17054534
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
63) 0 200
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 200
M ’
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 16.07 3788564
(a(ii)) 5.39 1305847
(b) 0 775
(e) 8.15 1972989
Sub-Total (B) 29.61 7068175
3
Total Public
Shareholding
29.62 7068375
B)=B)()+
B)YHB)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 24122909
Total (A+B+C 100 24122909

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AARTI
DEVESH
SAHNEY

AMBITA
SAHNEY

ANJANA
SAHNEY
THAKKER

BHUPINDER
SINGH
SAHNEY

BRIJWEEN
KAUR
SAHNEY

DEEPIKA
SAHNEY

DEVESH
SINGH
SAHNEY

PAN (IT)

ABBPS4333C

ACAPS5427P

ABXPT5384)

AAVPS2771F

AMDPS9887L

AMDPS9891C

AABPS8006P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

106550

373175

373200

240432

629850

373425

1000667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

106550

373175

373200

240432

629850

373425

1000667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

0.99

2.6

1.54

4.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

106550

373175

373200

240432

629850

373425

1000667

Class egy

Total

106550

373175

373200

240432

629850

373425

1000667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.44

1.54

1.54

0.99

2.6

1.54

4.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.44

1.54

1.54

0.99

2.6

1.54

4.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

L 106550 373175 373200 240432 629850 373425 1000667
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HANWANTBIR
KAUR SAHNEY

HARSHBEENA
S ZAVERI

JASMINE
SAHNEY PILLAI

MALLIKA
SAHNEY

TRILOCHAN
SINGH SAHNEY

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAKPS3064L

AAAPZ1002H

AAHPP7081P

FCTPS3740D

AAGPS9802E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

97000

1097199

376725

18300

2929101

7615624

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

97000

1097199

376725

18300

2929101

7615624

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.53

1.55

0.08

12.09

31.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

97000

1097199

376725

18300

2929101

7615624

Class egy

Total

97000

1097199

376725

18300

2929101

7615624

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

4.53

1.55

0.08

12.09

31.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

4.53

1.55

0.08

12.09

31.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

L 97000 1097199 376725 18300 2929101 7615624
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Trusts

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TRILOCHAN SANTSINGH SAHNEY

PAN (II)

AABTT9469K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9438910

9438910

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9438910

9438910

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.95

38.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9438910

9438910

Class egy

Total

9438910

9438910

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.95

38.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

38.95

38.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9438910

9438910

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAGRUTI RAJIV DUTIA

RAJKUMAR HARLALKA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAQPD2072H

AAAPH3085Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

372000

672000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

300000

372000

672000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.54

2.77

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

372000

672000

Class eg:y

Total

300000

372000

672000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

1.54

2.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.54

2.77

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

372000

672000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE
COMPANY

PAN (II)

AAACIT7351P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

87

88

198

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

55255

1488641

1326786

125763

25147

280042

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

55255

1488641

1326786

125763

25147

280042

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

6.14

5.48

0.52

0.1

1.16

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

55255

1488641

1326786

125763

25147

280042

Class egy

Total

55255

1488641

1326786

125763

25147

280042

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.23

6.14

5.48

0.52

0.1

1.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.23

6.14

5.48

0.52

0.1

1.16




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+(C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

55255

1487641

1326786

124904

25147

280042

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

414

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1974848

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1974848

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1974848

Class eg:y

Total

1974848

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %

8.15




of (A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1972989

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
;?sfl ort Nationality IIzIe(l)SSifl ort Nationality .
) (Applicable ’ (Applicable Rights on E .
case of N case of N distributable | E . Xercise
PAN Nationality | in case of |Name | PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise of

? . Any other ? . Any other Shares rights dividend or | of significant
ore;lgnl is selected) oreign | is selected) any other | control influence
nationa nationa distribution

Date of
creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest




